Key Features:
©2015 LT Security, Inc. | info@LTSecurityinc.com | www.LTSecurityinc.com
SMART IR
·
·
·
· True 120dB WDR
·
·
Video Solutions for Security Professionals TM
OSD Menu via UTC technology
with Platinum TVI DVR
·  2 Matrix IR up to 360ft(120m)
IP66 weatherproof
100.8mm
10
7.
3m
m
313.5mm2.1MP High Definition
1920x1080P@30fps
 5-50mm Varifocal Motorized Lens
Platinum Motorized Long Range Bullet HD-TVI  Camera –
EZ Zoom 2.1MP CMHR6123DWA
Dimensions:
·  CVBS Output
·  DC 12V/AC 24V
MENU
GENERAL
Image Sensor
Signal System
Effective Pixels
Min. Illumination
Shutter Speed
Lens
Day & Night
Synchronization
Video Frame Rate
HD Video Output
S/N Ratio
Working Temperature
/Humidity
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Weather Proof Ratings
IR Range
1/3" CMOS
NTSC/PAL
1956(H)*1266(V)
0.01 Lux, 0 Lux with IR
1/30(1/25) s to 1/50,000 s
Motorized Lens:  5-50  mm
ICR
Internal
1080p@30fps/1080p@25fps
1 HD-TVI  Output
More than 62dB
Humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)
DC 12V, AC 24V
Max. 20W
IP66
Up to 360ft(110m)
CAMERA
©2015 LT Security, Inc. All Rights Reserved. White papers, data sheets, quick start guides, and/or user manuals are for reference only and may or
may not be entirely up to date or accurate based upon the version or models. Product names mentioned herein may be the unregistered and/or
registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Video Solutions for Security Professionals TM
-40 °F  - 140 °F  (-40 °C - 60  °C)
Dimension
Weight 3.7lb(1700g)
MENU
AGC
Dimension
Support
Function
Language
White Balance
D/N Mode
ATW/ AWC-SET/ Manual
True WDR, HLC, 3D DNR, Digital zoom, Slow shutter, Mirror, Defog
     Defect pixel correction, SMART D-ZOOM
English/ Simplified Chinese/ Traditional Chinese
Color/ BW/ EXT
12.3”×4.0”×4.2” (313.5×100.8 × 107.3mm)
Camera ID On/off (15 characters, position programmable)
Motion Detection
Privacy Mask On/Off, maximum 8 zones
On/Off, maximum 4 zones
Platinum Motorized Long Range Bullet HD-TVI  Camera –
EZ Zoom 2.1MP CMHR6123DWA